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lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT

lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 3,500,000.00

Dorcas Danladi

Nigeria

Mobile: 08082284852
Office:
Fax:
Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com

http://www.naijahouses.com/Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com
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Property Details

Category For
Rent Status Active Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

1051 days
Type Flats /
Apartments Built

3 Bedroom inside an estate in Wuye for Rent Rent: 3.5M Legal & Agency 15%
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Property Summary

Property ID: P5141526494

Category: For Rent

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 3500000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 3

Bathroom: 3

Toilets: 4

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot

Size Distance

This Home : lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 3 3 3500000 0

lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 3500000 0Km

LOKOGOMA, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 4500000 0Km

Lokogoma junction, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 2500000 0.1Km

lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 1500000 0.5Km

Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 3500000 0.5Km

Lokogoma District, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 5500000 0.5Km

Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 1 1500000 0.5Km

Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3000000 0.5Km

Lokogom district, #1, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 3 3 2500000 0.5Km

Hillcrest Shopping Complex, Lokogoma, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 0 6000000 0.5Km

Dakwo District, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 1200000 0.5Km

00 Sam global, #00, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 1 1500000 0 0.5Km

1 Dakwo, #1, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 2500000 0.5Km

lokogoma district, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 1800000 0.5Km

Dakwo district , Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 1200000 0.5Km

Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 5000000 0.5Km

Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 5500000 0.5Km

Hillcrest Shopping Complex, Lokogoma, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 0 450000 0.5Km

Hillcrest Shopping Complex, Lokogoma, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 0 1500000 0.5Km

Pent City Estate, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 4500000 1.2Km

Dakwo district, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 4500000 1.7Km

lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3500000 2.2Km

Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 5500000 2.2Km

Suncity, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 10000000 3.6Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


